

ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6928/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/1998 in CMWP 968/97
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JEET S. BISHT & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and
appln. for taking affidavit on record and intervention/
impleadment as RR)
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For further directions)

Date : 11/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Anoop Choudhary, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi P Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. MN Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. SK Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For UOI Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Vipin Sanghi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
At the request of learned senior counsel, the case
is adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)

(S. Krishnan)

Court Master

Court Master