

ü'

W.P(C)No. 164 OF 2002

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION PIL

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in W.P(C)No.164/2002

"IN Re :

The implementation & The Working of Consumer Protection Act, 1986"
(For directions)

Date : 10/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

in WP(C) 164/02 Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

For Bar Association Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
of National Consumer Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Forum Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

State of Arunachal Pradesh Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.

State of Meghalaya Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

State of Sikkim Mr. Brijender Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

State of U.P. Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

State of Maharashtra Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
for Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv

State of Pondicherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

State of H.P. Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

State of Rajasthan Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mrs. Bharti Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

State of Goa Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

: 2 :

State of M.P.	Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv. Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.
State of Assam	Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv. Mr. V.K. Sidatharan, Adv. M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.
State of W.B.	Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv. Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv. Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
State of Kerala	Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv. Mr. John Mathew, Adv. Ms. K. Sangeeta, Adv. Mr. Sushil Tekriwal, Adv.
States of Gujarat & Mizoram	Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
State of Chattisgarh	Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.
State of Bihar	Mrs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv. Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
State of Tripura	Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv. Mr. Rahul Singh, Adv. Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv. Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv. Mrs. Shomila Bakshi, Adv. Ms. Tehmina Ram, Adv. Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv. Dr. S.R. Sharma, Adv. Mr. S. Sharma, Adv. Mr. R.K. Rathor, Adv. Mr. R.N. Poddar, Adv.
State of Haryana	Mr. Vinay Kr. Garg, Adv.
State of Nagaland	Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv. Mr. S.K. Shandilya, Adv.
State of T.N.	Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.
State of Manipur	Mr. K.H. Nobin Singh, Adv.
For UOI	Mr. K.N. Raval, SG Mr. Vipin Sanghi, Adv. Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
State of Punjab NCT of Delhi & UT of Andaman and Dadra Nagar Haveli, and Daman & Diu	Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv. Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv., Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv. Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv. Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv. Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv. Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

: 3 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

.SP2

List after six weeks. In the meantime in the event of any urgent orders being required the parties will be at liberty to mention.

.SP1

.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master