

\226*

SLP(C)No. 6928 OF 1999
ITEM No.67

Court No. 3

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5,6,8,9,10,11,12,13 & 14 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6928/1999

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JEET S. BISHT & Anr.

Respondent (s)

(For exemption from filing O.T. & appln. for taking
affidavit on record and for intervention/impleadment as RR and
directions and for accepting supplementary affidavit and for
interim relief) (with prayer for interim relief)
(Along with the record of SLP(C) No. 4135/2002 and WP(C) 164/2002)

WITH

I.A. Nos. 1-5 & 7-9 in W.P(C)No.164/2002

"In RE: THE IMPLEMENTATION & THE WORKING OF CONSUMER PROTECTION ACT, 1986)

(For directions and to take on record additional documents and permission
to file additional documents and amendment of writ petition
and exemption from filing O.T.) (For Directions)

[WITH I.A. NO. 11 : Arising From W.P. (C) No. 548/2003 (Pursuant
to the Court's Order dated 19.12.2003]

Date : 19/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)
in SLP(C) 6928/99 Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

in WP(C) 164/02 Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent/(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

For Bar Association of National Consumer Forum
Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

State of Arunachal Pradesh
Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

State of Meghalaya Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

...2/-
- 2 -

State of U.P. Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

State of Maharashtra Mr. S.S.Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

State of Pondicherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

State of Rajasthan Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mrs. Bharti Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

State of Goa Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

State of M.P. Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

State of Assam Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V.S. Chaudhury, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv.
for M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

State of W.B. Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

State of Kerala Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Tekriwal, Adv.

States of Gujarat & Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mizoram Mrs. Anu Dubey, Adv.

State of Chattisgarh Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

State of Bihar Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

State of Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mrs. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

State of Uttaranchal Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.
....3/-

- 3 -

State of Haryana Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Kaur Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kr. Garg, Adv.

State of H.P. Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

State of Nagaland Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Madhvi Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

State of T.N. Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

State of Manipur Mr. K.H. Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.B. Niren, Adv.

For UOI & NCT of Mr. Raju Ramachandaran, ASG (NP)
Delhi & Other UTs Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

NCT of Delhi Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

State of Punjab Mr. R.K. Rathore, AAG for Punjab
 Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, adv.

UT of Andaman and Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Dadra Nagar Haveli, Mr. D.S. Mahra, adv.
and Daman & Diu

For State of A.P. Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
 Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

For State of Goa Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

For State of Nagaland Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Madhur Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for directions on 19th July, 2004.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master