

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.11 and 15 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6928/1999.

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JEET S. BISHT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

[For taking affidavit on record and directions, W.P.(C)No.548/2003

directed to be treated as I.A. in SLP(C)No.6928/1999 and WP(C)No.164/2002
and intervention and directions]

(Along with the record of SLP(C)No.4135/2002 and WP(C)No.164/2002)

WITH

W.P(C) NO.164 of 2002

[With appln.(s) for directions and to take on record addl. documents
and permission to file addl. documents and amendment of writ petition
and exemption from filing O.T.] (For directions)

Date: 31/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Smt. Shobha Dixit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. N.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Jabar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. Rikku Sarma, Adv. for
M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. N.S. Bisht, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Sarup Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.

Mr. MBRS Raju, Adv.

Mr. S. Balaji, Adv.

Ms. S. Sunita, Adv.

Mr. S. Sachin, Adv.

Ms. Mudhusmita Bora, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mrs. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Mattari, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

- 3 -

Mr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.K.S. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. N.M. Ghatate, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nishakant Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Nishakant Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Niren, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Addl. Adv. Gen., H.P.

Mr. S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that Mr. M.N. Krishnamani is not well.

Put up after two weeks.

(Subhash Chander)

(Pushap Lata

Bhardwaj)

Court Master

Court Ma

ster