

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 2 7 4 0 O F 2 0 0 7

S T A T E O F U . P . &amp; O R S

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

J E E T S . B I S H T &amp; A N R .

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non- prosecution dt.4/ 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 )

Date: 1 5 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . K . S E M A ( I N C H A M B E R )

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Pr atap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Ku m a r Jh a, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to file substitution application.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Neeru Bala Vij )  
Court Master