

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2740/2007

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL U.P. CONSUMER PROTECTION BAR ASS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mozumdar, Adv.
M/s. Corporate Law Group
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Janranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.
Mr. Rahjesh Srivastavam Adv,
Mr. Ravubdra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await compliance report.

List again on 24.7.2009.
(M.K. Gupta)
Registrar