

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.13 IN W.P.(C) NO.164/2002

IN RE:THE IMPLEMENTATION & THE WORKING
OF CONSUMER PROTECTION ACT, 1986

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Applicant(s)/
Petitioner(s)/
Respondent(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. Pani, Adv.
For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv
Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

State of Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

State of Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms. Pinky Behera, adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

-2-

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma ,Adv

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv

State of Nagaland Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.

Mr. P. Athuimei R Naga, Adv.

Ms. Momta Oinam, Adv.

For M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr. K. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Amit K. Chawla, Adv.

Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Rustogi, Adv.

M/s. P.V. Dinesh, Sindhu T.P., Jojo Jose,

Rajesh, H. Mahal, Advs.

Mr. S.W. A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Manish Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Ms. Nitu Kumari Sinha, Adv.

-3-

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Prasanth P., Adv.

Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.

For Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. Prabu Rama Sujbramanian, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week before three-Judge Bench.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master