

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2740 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL U.P. CONSUMER PROTECTION BAR ASS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Prasanth, Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Khawairakpam Nobib Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Mannan, Adv.
Mr. Anis, Adv.
Mr. Tabraz Ahmad, Adv.
Ms. J. Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await compliance report from the States.
Send reminder.
List again on 11th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar