

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.13 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.164 OF 2002

IN RE:
IMPLEMENTATION OF WORKING OF CONSUMER PROTECTION ACT, 1986

(For directions and office report)

Date: 05/07/2010 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMARFor Petitioner(s)/
Applicant(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

For Goa: Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.For West Bengal: Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

For Bihar: Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.

For Tripura: Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Manipur: Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei,Adv.

Mr. Mohan Jain,ASG
Mr. D.K. Thakur,Adv.
Ms. Rohini Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

...3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Ms. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Rajasthan: Mr. Manish Singhvi,AAG.
Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan,Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

For Uttar Pradesh: Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Sikkim: Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.Genl.
Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh Girsra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the matter on 12th July, 2010, for
directions before the Special Bench dealing with
All-India Judges' Matter.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar