

ITEM NO.103(MM)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2740/2007

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALL U.P. CONSUMER PROTECTION BAR ASS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file compliance affidavit and may refer to remarks and impleadment and office report)

Date : 03/09/2015 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPHFor Appellant(s) Mr. V.K. Shukla, AAG
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra,Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Prabu R., Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Yusuf, Adv.

For M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

Riku Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.

For M/s Corporate Law Group

Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Z.H. Issac Haiding, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. R. Satish, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 08.09.2015 as Item No. 1.

(VINOD KR. JHA)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER