

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 2740/2007

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALL U.P. CONSUMER PROTECTION BAR ASS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file compliance affidavit,
impleadment and office report)

(Along with Record of SLP © No.4135 of 2002 and W.P.(C) No.164 of
2002)

Date : 06/10/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia,ASG
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei,Adv.
Mr. Z.H. Isaac Haiding,Adv.
Mr. S. Vijayanand Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B. Khusbanshi,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran,Adv.
Ms. G. Indira,Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian,Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Nihar Berry, Adv.

Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, AOR.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Maninder Singh, learned Additional Solicitor General,
is not available.

Post again on Tuesday, the 13th October, 2015 at 10.30 a.m.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER