

State of Chhatisgarh Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
 Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

State of HP Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Sr. AAG
 Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Krishnanand Pandey, Adv.

State of Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
 Ms. Aagam Kaur, Adv.
 Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.

State of Karnataka Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
 Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

State of Kerala Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.
 Ms. Anu K. Joy, Adv.
 Mr. Gajendra Khichi, Adv.

State of Maharashtra Mr. Amol Nirmal Kumar Suryawanshi, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant R. Kathneshwarkar, Adv.

State of Meghalaya Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
 Mr. K.V. Kharlyngdoh, Adv.

State of Mizoram Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
 Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

State of Nagaland Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
 Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
 Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.

State of Punjab Mr. S.K. Pabbi, AAG
 Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Shivendu Gaur, Adv.

Govt. of Puducherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
 Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

State of Sikkim Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
 Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
 Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
 Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.

State of Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
 Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.

State of UP Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

St. of Uttarakhand Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Monika, Adv.
Mr. Sukrit R. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Siboo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER