

T C.A.No.2740/2007 1
ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.1 SECTION XI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2740/2007
STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ALL U.P. CONSUMER PROTECTION BAR ASS. Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and may refer to remarks and office
report)

WITH
W.P.(C) No.164/2002
(With Office Report)

Date : 11/04/2017 This appeal/petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Kunal A.Cheema, AAG

Mr.Yogesh K.Ahirrao, Adv.
Mr.Nishant R.Katneshwarkar, Adv.
Mr.Harish Kumar Khinchi, Adv.
Mrs.Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms.Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr.W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr.Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr.Parikshit P.Angadi, Adv.
Mr.Prakash Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR(NP)
Mr.R.Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr.Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.
Mr.Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Ms.Aarti Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

C.A.No.2740/2007 2

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr.S.Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.(NP)
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr.Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr.Sandeep Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.(NP)
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr.Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr.Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Ms.Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
Mr.Amit Arora, Adv.

For M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.
Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Narula, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

C.A.No.2740/2007 3

Ms. Hemantika Wahni, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.
Mr. Z. H. Isaac Haiding, Adv.
Ms. Elix Gangmei, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.
Ms. Anu K. Joy, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. T. V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.
M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

C.A.No.2740/2007 4

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Tanmay Agarwal, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the joint request of learned counsel for the rival parties, and in the interest of justice, post for hearing after the summer vacation.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR